
~--------------------------, State Well Report
Part 1- Driller's Log

Mississippi Department of Enviromnental Quality
Office of Land and Water Resources

P.O. Box 10631
Jackson, MS 39289-0631

(601)961-5210
(601)354-6938 (fax)

For Office UseOnly:
County: tt<n/JeIvT
Permit # c;. t..O I (P ~
Driller: ~k.J: .>

I Ii.ADate drilling completed: ~~ Z

Aquifer:_-=_--=~ _
Well #: ~C~-~lI:....-.rJ,jL.__
L. S. Elevation: _

E-Iog #:

State Law requires that this report beprepared by the license holder responsible for the work andfiled ....ith the
De rtment at the above address within 30 da S 0 co letion 0 drillin 0 the well or borehole.

Infonnation on Well Owner
(Lm,downer if borehole is not for a water weU)

Owner Name !fed:/III.bhAl
Mailing Address: eO.-goA 52?"

S~kv/ILe" tnS

Well or Borehole Location

Distance Direction Nearest Town
;l'/,.)-Miles -=-I\)~__ of ~I/; IIe

Method of Lat/Long (circle one): Conventional Survey,

USGS quad, Hand-held GPS, Survey-grade GPS /

..:iLJ. y.Sf_ y. Sec l I / T\\1l 1'1/1.1/Rng I If G
3'~-t:JS}f

State Zip CodeCity

Telephone No. (_) _

Weill Borehole Data

Date drilling started:~ Date drilling completed: ~Ut..lH'~

Location of the source of any surface water used for drilling:~~~~~-t~t.1-Laatllf2:L.,f:J.~-;:L~---
Method of dosing and volume of Chlorine used in drilling and development: ---'!..FF-'<.L..'-------------

Logs run (circle all applicable): No log run Elec~anrm~ Density Sonic Neutron Other: _
Name of organization running 10g(s):_D~E""'~'+-------------------------

Purpose of borehole (check one): Water Well_ Geotechnical/Geological Investigation_ Ground Source Heat Pump_

Seismic Survey_ Other (describe) ---: -,-- _
Ifdrilling is not related to water well construction. skip the remainder ofthis block

Purpose of Well (check one): Home _ Industrial_ Public SupplyVirrigation_ Fish Culture _ Other: _

If a flowing well, method of flow regulation: Valve Other (describe) --:--_.-- _

feet above or below (circle one) land surface Date measured:_ _';;~~<-,_.J,~"",-"Z~__Static Water Level: 2.10
Method of Measurement (circle one) steel tape electric tape air line other. _

Well depth: 13It 7 Well grouted to a depth of 1J.8l.feet Type of grout (circle one): Neat Cement Bentonite Mix

Type of casing: ~ I
,.--' I ~

Type of screen: S/IiiIN/t!!S S Sjt!'SI
""""'-""--L-__ feet to ,I3~2 feet

Type of completion (circle all applicable): &avel pack~ Underreamed Telescoped Open hole Natural Development

Other (describe): _

Casing length: '.li.l. feet Casing diameter: ll- inches

Screen length: 'D feet Screen diameter: g inches

Screen slot size: , 0l.0 inches Setting depth: From 1).81

Top oflap pipe or reduction incasing: _ ...../HL........i......l- feet If telescoped or nwre thtll. one screen, describe on next page

Form: OLWR-SWR-1A



The sketch beluw unly required lor water welJs

"

_. C -"Sf)
weJJ.fand boreholes. unless specifically exellwted by regUlolloru

Descri~tion of Formations Encountered From (depth) To (depth)
Ground Level.

~ '\ ,I L
lJRl IfI?L1._S_ IO~,

/
,

E:-~/~ '''''''''''/'1. -r

Sketch the property layout and include the following: I) the well location; 2) any permanent structures on the property that may
aid in locating the well; 3) any roads, power lines, or other items that may aid in locating the property and the well;
4) a north arrow.

Mltf ~df)SeO

Form: OLWR-SWR-1A
I certify that the welllborehole was drilled, constructed, and completed in accordance with all applicable requirements ofthe

Mississippi Department of Environmental Quality and the Mississippi Department of Health re ulations,' applicab

~k~ 6~r irJrz
Print Name of Responsible Licensee and License No. Date



4 C- 3()
GuJ {Co;;).51$'

Parks & Parks Well Service, Inc.
Driller's Log
Rockhill Water Association

1 30.10 Sand, Rock, Limestone 36.10
2. 29.92 Clay, Sand 66.02
3. 29.51 Clay, Rock, Sand 95.53
4. 30.95 Clay, Rock 126.48
5. 30.73 Clay, Limestone 157.21
6. 30.92 Clay 188.13
7. 31.00 Limestone, Clay 219.13
8. 30.55 Clay 249.68
9. 31.65 Clay 281.33
10. 30.75 Limestone 312.08
11. 30.52 Clay 342.60
12. 30.83 Clay 373.43
13. 30.52 Sand, Clay 403.95
14. 31.00 Clay 434.95
15. 30.72 Clay 465.67
16. 30.85 Sand, Clay 496.52
17. 30.90 Clay 527.42
18. 31.04 Clay, Rock 558.46
19. 31.20 Limestone, Clay 589.66
20. 31.10 Clay 620.76
21. 31.50 Clay 652.26
22. 30.55 Limestone, Clay 682.81
23. 30.90 Sand, Rock 713.71
24. 30.25 Sand, Rock 743.96
25. 31.22 Sand 775.18
26. 30.83 Sand, Rock 806.01
27. 30.90 Sand,Rock, Lignite 836.91
28. 30.67 Clay, Sand, Shell 867.58
29. 30.53 Clay, Shell, Sand 898.11
30. 30.85 Shell, Clay 928.96
31. 30.72 Clay, Sand, Shell 959.68
32. 30.35 Clay, Shell, Sand 990.03
33. 31.55 Clay, Sand 1021.58
34. 31.70 Rock, Shell, Clay 1053.28
35. 31.28 Lignite, Clay, Shell 1084.56
36. 30.52 Lignite, Clay, Sand 1115.08
37. 30.55 Rock, Clay, Shell 1145.63
38. 31.55 Shell, Sand 1177.18
39. 30.37 Clay, Shell 1207.55
40. 30.70 Clay, Shell 1238.25
41. 30.27 Clay, Shell 1268.52
42. 30.70 Clay 1299.22
43. 31.60 Clay, Lignite, Sand 1330.82
44. 29.65 Sand, Gravel 1360.47
45. 29.70 Sand, Gravel, Clay 1390.17
46. 29.20 1419.37
47. Kelly 1449.37
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06/22/2011 09:21 6624562284 PARKS & PARKS WATER PAGE 02

STATEWELL REPORT
Part 2

Pum.p In$llliler's Completion Report
Mississi])pi Dcpartn\C1lt ofEllvirolUnentiJ Q'JtlJity

Office of T,lnd and Water Resources
P.O. Box 10631

Jackson, MS 197..89·0631
(601)961-5210

(601 )354-693 8 (f3X)

Telephone No. L_L. _

Elowfttiol\: _

. Fill' omcc UseO.l\ly;

Aq\lifer:
._-----:-_

WeJllf.: Q, 3 L)

Lil.tit\lde:~ • ..31 "¥ Longitl.lde:ft "Jf es
Method of Lat/Long (check one): ContrentiooaJ Survey__ ,

USGS Ill.lad__, Hand-held GPS_, Survey-grade GPS_

Pu.m.p Type Power Typ~
Circle one Circle OM

Ak Lift .let Submersible Diesel Engille Gasoline Engiue Natunll G8.6
Bucket Pi~tJJn

~~ (.....Electric Mo~ Hand TractorP'lO
Cel\tr:ifllgQl Rotary Flowing Well W;I,dmill Other (specify): _ -
Other (specify): __ Horse Power Rating ofMotor: So.
Date PUll',!) Iustalled: _~~~_fI Setti.Ug Depth: _ 3SQ feet
Rated Pump CapacilY: 35a Gallons Per Mi.nute NIUnber ofStABes: ID....

Method of Mr...suring WllteJ' J..evel
Circle one

Pbmp Telt D~tll

Date Well Test~d: ,-__"_I.,./...~_g8-f-~......O"-",,r__
Static Water Level (A): ~ ...·'i__ Feet Below L8I1dSur.iilcl)

I'tlmpillg Water Level (B):3ci_Feet Below Lanrl Surface

Drawdown (.8) - (.1\)]: ~...,1__F~ct Below LendSurface

lest Pumping Rate: _ ~ 7 Gallons Per Minute

Duration of Pump Test (minimum 4 hours): -'-S _hours

Air. Line ~c Mcasuril'lg !-Ji!V
Other (specU'y): _~ ~ __

St.eel Tape

For. flowing well, measured shut in bead: feet
. ~3'7

Well yielded .J.I<K GPM witI\ It dmWd01'l1l of

hours of pumping

~orm:OtWR-SVVR-18


